
EXERCÍCIO DE 2024

EXERCÍCIO

RECEITAS PREVIDÊNCIÁRIAS

(a)

DESPESAS PREVIDÊNCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO PREVIDÊNCIÁRIO

(c) = (a - b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO EXERCÍCIO

(d) = ("d" exerc. Anterior) + (c)

2023 R$ 0,00

2024 R$ 77.070,48 R$ 957.750,13 R$ 880.679,65 R$ 880.679,65

2025 R$ 68.685,09 R$ 854.825,16 R$ 786.140,07 R$ 1.666.819,72

2026 R$ 60.839,77 R$ 758.477,19 R$ 697.637,42 R$ 2.364.457,14

2027 R$ 53.607,15 R$ 669.424,76 R$ 615.817,61 R$ 2.980.274,75

2028 R$ 46.889,35 R$ 586.583,61 R$ 539.694,26 R$ 3.519.969,02

2029 R$ 40.797,23 R$ 511.192,42 R$ 470.395,19 R$ 3.990.364,20

2030 R$ 35.330,85 R$ 443.324,75 R$ 407.993,90 R$ 4.398.358,11

2031 R$ 30.292,99 R$ 380.795,41 R$ 350.502,41 R$ 4.748.860,52

2032 R$ 25.761,52 R$ 324.555,01 R$ 298.793,49 R$ 5.047.654,01

2033 R$ 21.751,37 R$ 274.719,80 R$ 252.968,44 R$ 5.300.622,45

2034 R$ 18.235,05 R$ 231.014,05 R$ 212.779,00 R$ 5.513.401,44

2035 R$ 15.148,08 R$ 192.719,26 R$ 177.571,18 R$ 5.690.972,63

2036 R$ 12.499,81 R$ 159.628,38 R$ 147.128,57 R$ 5.838.101,20

2037 R$ 10.193,68 R$ 130.710,41 R$ 120.516,73 R$ 5.958.617,93

2038 R$ 8.222,47 R$ 105.904,09 R$ 97.681,62 R$ 6.056.299,55

2039 R$ 6.580,52 R$ 85.114,99 R$ 78.534,47 R$ 6.134.834,02

2040 R$ 5.173,01 R$ 67.217,36 R$ 62.044,35 R$ 6.196.878,37

2041 R$ 4.010,56 R$ 52.409,02 R$ 48.398,46 R$ 6.245.276,83

2042 R$ 3.048,41 R$ 40.078,28 R$ 37.029,87 R$ 6.282.306,70

2043 R$ 2.289,00 R$ 30.332,85 R$ 28.043,85 R$ 6.310.350,55

2044 R$ 1.704,98 R$ 22.819,22 R$ 21.114,24 R$ 6.331.464,79

2045 R$ 1.239,23 R$ 16.783,94 R$ 15.544,71 R$ 6.347.009,50

2046 R$ 875,31 R$ 12.040,87 R$ 11.165,55 R$ 6.358.175,06

2047 R$ 604,14 R$ 8.507,48 R$ 7.903,34 R$ 6.366.078,40

2048 R$ 405,71 R$ 5.886,50 R$ 5.480,79 R$ 6.371.559,19

2049 R$ 263,81 R$ 3.967,12 R$ 3.703,31 R$ 6.375.262,50

2050 R$ 170,33 R$ 2.658,05 R$ 2.487,72 R$ 6.377.750,22

2051 R$ 107,17 R$ 1.728,19 R$ 1.621,02 R$ 6.379.371,24

2052 R$ 67,22 R$ 1.099,90 R$ 1.032,68 R$ 6.380.403,91

2053 R$ 42,75 R$ 701,00 R$ 658,25 R$ 6.381.062,17

2054 R$ 24,64 R$ 404,13 R$ 379,49 R$ 6.381.441,65

2055 R$ 12,77 R$ 209,46 R$ 196,69 R$ 6.381.638,34

2056 R$ 5,07 R$ 83,21 R$ 78,14 R$ 6.381.716,48

2057 R$ 1,41 R$ 23,12 R$ 21,71 R$ 6.381.738,18

2058 R$ 0,14 R$ 2,36 R$ 2,21 R$ 6.381.740,40

2059 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,04 R$ 0,03 R$ 6.381.740,43

2060 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 6.381.740,43
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